UNITED STATES STATE OF CALIFORNIA

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR THE RESOURCES AGENCY
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION DEPARTMENT OF WA TER RESOURCES Table 18
STATE WATER PROJECT
APRIL 2018 CONSOL IDATED STATE-FEDERAL O'NEILL FOREBAY RUN DATE: May 25, 2018
DAILY OPERATIONS
DAY ELEV STORAGE — INFLOW - C.F.S. RELEASE-C.F.S. ——— GAINS(+)
ACRE-FEET O'NEILL S.LUIS CALIF. O'NEILL S. LUIS DOS AMIGOS * OR
INLAKE CHANGE PUMPING GEN.  AQUEDUCT GEN. PUMPING PUMPING DELIV. LOSS(-)
C.F.S.
48.863
1 221.36  46.705 -2.158 3.112 0 3.294 0 4.560 2.683 -251
2 22072 45,027 -1.678 3.123 0 3.093 0 4.426 2.536 -99
3 219.73 42454 -2.573 2.870 0 3.551 0 4.356 3.317 -44
4 21857 39498 -2.956 1.924 0 4,258 0 3.217 4224 -232
5 217.83  37.652 -1.846 1.845 0 4.309 0 2.734 4.076 -274
6 21876  39.976 +2.324 2.219 0 4,190 0 2.932 2.498 +192
7 219.98  43.100 +3.124 2.781 0 4,501 0 3.695 2.240 +228
8 22072  45.027 +1.927 2.968 0 4.140 0 4.170 2.155 +189
9 22169 47572 +2.545 3.167 0 4,330 0 4.193 2.238 +218
10 219.99  43.126 -4.446 2.864 0 760 0 3.512 2.259 -94
11 218.71  39.850 -3.276 1.343 0 740 0 1.070 2.470 -195
12 218.96  40.483 +633 270 1.030 1.573 96 0 2.371 -87
13 218.83  40.153 -330 185 0 2.198 122 0 2.361 -66
14 219.05  40.711 +558 300 0 2177 121 45 2.122 +91
15 219.25 41221 +510 1.805 687 67 15 454 1.708 -125
16 220.05  43.282 +2.061 1.925 687 92 0 0 1.709 +44
17 220.74  45.080 +1.798 1.829 683 42 0 0 1.694 +47
18 222.88  50.726 +5.646 698 4.066 0 0 0 2.044 +127
19 22131 46.574 -4.152 459 0 0 0 0 2.403 -149
20 219.87 42815 -3.759 437 85 0 0 0 2.066 -351
21 220.97 45.682 +2.867 451 2.709 0 0 0 1.726 +12
22 221.02  45.813 +131 539 1.010 52 0 0 1.527 -9
23 22233  49.261 +3.448 451 2.658 4 0 0 1.310 -64
24 22177  47.782 -1.479 124 1.687 7 84 0 2.383 -96
25 220.86  45.394 -2.388 0 2.034 23 293 0 2.799 -169
26 21953 41,939 -3.455 0 2.544 25 439 0 3.222 -650
27 22041  44.218 +2.279 0 4.726 38 614 0 3.133 +132
28 22115  46.154 +1.936 0 4,535 11 776 0 2.787 -7
29 221.85  47.992 +1.838 0 3.684 0 753 0 2.005 +0
30 222.64 50.086 +2.094 0 4.009 0 364 0 2.567 +176
TOTALS +1.223 37.689 36.834 43,475 3.677 39.364 72.633 -1.506
ACRE-FEET +1,223 74,756 73.060 86.233 7.293 78.078 144.068 393 -2,987
* DAILY DEL. FIGURES UNAVAILABLE. TOT. DEL. IS INCLUDED IN COMPUTING MONTHLY TOTALS
SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET)
O'NEILL GEN. 7.293 DOS AMIGOS PUMP 144.068

SAN LUIS PUMP 78.078 DELIVERIES 393 TOTAL 229,832



